Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

79150
79398
79374
79312
79175
79428
79429
79480
79151
79149
79287
79404
79108
79302
79177
79350
79181

Piling and ground slab

ArcGIS annual maintenance subscription
Water Resources East Membership
Navigation marker posts

Charging system for electric vehicles
Riverbank and scrub clearance
Refurbishment works to quay heading
Contribution to TIC refurbishment
New EPOS till system

Groundworks and fencing
Maintenance renewal for Uniform
Welfare unit

Replacement of piling at Neatishead
Riverside tree and scrub clearance
Dimensions licence renewal

Footpath around boatshed

Idox Listed Building module

Department/Category
Central Support Service
Central Support Service
Central Support Service
Navigation

Central Support Service
Navigation

Navigation

Promoting Understanding

Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

Central Support Service
Central Support Service
Navigation
Navigation
Navigation
Central Support Service
Central Support Service
Central Support Service

Service Category
Premises
IcT

Resources Management & Admin

Construction & Maintenance
Premises

Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Communications

Strategy & Projects

Premises

IcT

Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
IcT

Premises

IcT

Goods/Services Provided

Steel driven piles and slab

ArcGIS annual maintenance subscription
Water Resources East Membership 2019/20
Steel tubing navigation marker posts

Supply and installation of charging points at Yare House

Riverbank and scrub clearance

New mooring posts and safety chain brackets
Contribution to TIC refurbishment

EPOS till sysytem

Groundworks, fencing and gates
Maintenance renewal for Uniform

Welfare unit

Replacement of timber on piles at Neatishead
Riverside tree and scrub clearance
Dimensions licence renewal

Footpath around boatshed

Listed Building Module licence key and training

Supplier Name
Norpile

Esri UK

Water Resources East (WRE)
Cleveland Steel Tubes
Anglia Car Charging
Broadwood

G & H Services

Forum Trust

Kamari Computers
Waveney Fencing Ltd
Idox Software
Mervyn Lambert

G & H Services
Broadwood

Access

Waveney Fencing Ltd
Idox Software

Amount
21,221.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
13,824.00
12,834.00
10,686.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

8,844.00
8,500.00
6,851.00
6,500.00
6,148.00
5,761.00
5,672.00
5,300.00
5,225.00

Start date

03/02/2020
28/02/2020
19/02/2020
11/02/2020
20/01/2020
30/03/2020
30/03/2020
11/03/2020
09/01/2020
03/02/2020
05/02/2020
05/03/2020
07/01/2020
05/02/2020
21/01/2020
03/03/2020
22/01/2020

End date

24/02/2020
28/03/2021
31/03/2020
25/03/2020
11/02/2020
31/03/2020
01/04/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
27/03/2020
31/03/2021
05/03/2020
20/01/2020
05/02/2020
05/03/2021
27/03/2020
31/03/2021

Review date
/A
/A
/A
/A
/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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