Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date	End date	Review date	SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	79150	Piling and ground slab	Central Support Service	Premises	Steel driven piles and slab	Norpile	21,221.00	03/02/2020	24/02/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79398	ArcGIS annual maintenance subscription	Central Support Service	ICT	ArcGIS annual maintenance subscription	Esri UK	15,000.00	28/02/2020	28/03/2021	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79374	Water Resources East Membership	Central Support Service	Resources Management & Admin	Water Resources East Membership 2019/20	Water Resources East (WRE)	15,000.00	19/02/2020	31/03/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79312	Navigation marker posts	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Steel tubing navigation marker posts	Cleveland Steel Tubes	13,824.00	11/02/2020	25/03/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79175	Charging system for electric vehicles	Central Support Service	Premises	Supply and installation of charging points at Yare House	Anglia Car Charging	12,834.00	20/01/2020	11/02/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79428	Riverbank and scrub clearance	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Riverbank and scrub clearance	Broadwood	10,686.00	30/03/2020	31/03/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79429	Refurbishment works to quay heading	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	New mooring posts and safety chain brackets	G & H Services	10,000.00	30/03/2020	01/04/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79480	Contribution to TIC refurbishment	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Contribution to TIC refurbishment	Forum Trust	10,000.00	11/03/2020	31/03/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79151	New EPOS till system	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	EPOS till sysytem	Kamari Computers	8,844.00	09/01/2020	31/03/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79149	Groundworks and fencing	Central Support Service	Premises	Groundworks, fencing and gates	Waveney Fencing Ltd	8,500.00	03/02/2020	27/03/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79287	Maintenance renewal for Uniform	Central Support Service	ICT	Maintenance renewal for Uniform	Idox Software	6,851.00	05/02/2020	31/03/2021	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79404	Welfare unit	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Welfare unit	Mervyn Lambert	6,500.00	05/03/2020	05/03/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79108	Replacement of piling at Neatishead	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Replacement of timber on piles at Neatishead	G & H Services	6,148.00	07/01/2020	20/01/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79302	Riverside tree and scrub clearance	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Riverside tree and scrub clearance	Broadwood	5,761.00	05/02/2020	05/02/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79177	Dimensions licence renewal	Central Support Service	ICT	Dimensions licence renewal	Access	5,672.00	21/01/2020	05/03/2021	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79350	Footpath around boatshed	Central Support Service	Premises	Footpath around boatshed	Waveney Fencing Ltd	5,300.00	03/03/2020	27/03/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79181	Idox Listed Building module	Central Support Service	ICT	Listed Building Module licence key and training	Idox Software	5,225.00	22/01/2020	31/03/2021	N/A	?	N